
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr. 
202 

72 
63 

38* 
368 
195 

66 
295 
297 
444 

84 
333 

44 
11 
76 

9 
171 

65 
504 

61 

Name 
Florian Förster 
Jimmy Opitz 
Emil kurt Jung 
Julian Duvier 
Lukas Fiedler 
Henry Bahner 
Emil Arnhold 
Valentin Barth 
Moritz Richter 
Fabian Barske 
Vincent Uhlig 
Stan Vehma 
Luka Pfalz 
Pitt Birkhahn 
Justin Weirauch 
Andy Hoffmann 
Finn Wendisch 
Jamie Tammert 
Danny Linaschke 
Richard Scheil 

Bewerber / Team 
Motorrad Köthe Racing 
Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 

BP-LINE 
TKS Racing Team 
MXSL Suspension 

Kranz-Racing/KMX24.de 
Moto-Spies/LTRsports.de 

JSC Germany 
MSCL Racing Team 
Knallgas-Goonies 

Wohnort 
Chemnitz 
Werdau 

Hamburg 
Meerane 
Hartenstein 
Pirna 
Remse 
Rodewisch 
Lauchhammer 
Lugau 
Lübbenau 
Chemnitz 
Stollberg 
Thalheim 

Riesa 

Großdubrau 

R1.  
20 
15 
18 
16 
25 
13 
14 
22 

0 
10 
11 

7 
8 
9 
0 
6 

12 
3 
5 
4 

R2.  
20 
22 
18 
15 

6 
16 
12 

4 
25 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

14 
7 
0 
5 
0 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
40 
37 
36 
31 
31 
29 
26 
26 
25 
23 
22 
17 
17 
17 
14 
13 
12 

8 
5 
4 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

MX Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen Culitzsch 
[3] Sachsen Junioren 

Tageswertung 

Moto Cross Culitsch 1,400 km 


